
The Heys Careers Event Calendar 2023-2024 

Vision: To provide our students with the very best careers education which enables them to be 

informed, ambitious, aspirational young citizens who are determined to maximise their potential. 

 

September 2023 

Tutorial Programme   Year 10 and 11 Careers and the World of Work 

Throughout September   Year 11 College Assemblies 

College application and personal statement support every lunch time  

Year 11 Careers Guidance Interviews 

Monday 11th September  Bury College Assembly (Y11) 

Monday 18th September  Loreto College Assembly (Y11) 

Wk commencing 18th Sept  Careers at The Heys assemblies (Y7,8,9 and 10) 

Wednesday 20th September  Bury Careers Event 2023 

Monday 25th September  Holy Cross Assembly (Y11) 

 

October 

Tutorial Programme   Year 10 and 11 Careers and the World of Work 

Throughout October   Year 11 College Assemblies 

College application and personal statement support every lunch time  

Year 11 Careers Guidance Interviews 

Monday 2nd October   Applying to College Assembly (Y11) 

Friday 6th October   Xavarian College Assembly (Y11) 

Monday 9th October   The Manchester College Assembly (Y11) 

Thursday 12th October  Year 11 Parents Evening – Careers Advisor and College information 

stands 

Friday 13th October   Year 11 Mock Interviews 

Monday 16th October   Bolton College Assembly (Y11) 

Monday 30th October   Salford City Colleges Assembly (Y11) 

 

November 

Tutorial Programme   Careers and the World of Work 



Throughout November   Year 11 Careers Guidance Interviews 

College application and personal statement support every lunch time  

Monday 13th November  Bolton 6th Form College Assembly (Y11) 

Monday 20th November  Alliance Learning Assembly (Y11) 

Monday 27th November  Army Careers Assembly (Y11) 

 

December 

Tutorial Programme   Careers and the World of Work 

Throughout December   Year 11 Careers Guidance Interviews 

College application and personal statement support every lunch time  

Support for students ARON 

Tuesday 5th December   International Volunteer Day 

Thursday 14th December Year 10 Parents Evening – Careers Advisor and College information 

stands  

 

January 2024 

Tutorial Programme   Year 7 Introduction to Careers at The Heys 

Year 8 Career Choices and Pathways 

Year 9 Work and Careers 

Throughout January Support for students ARON 

Year 10 Careers Guidance Interviews 

Thursday 11th January  Year 11 Parents Evening 4-6.30pm – Careers Advisor and College 

information stands 

 

February 

Tutorial Programme   Year 7 Introduction to Careers at The Heys 

Year 8 Career Choices and Pathways 

Year 9 Work and Careers 

Throughout February   Year 10 Careers Guidance Interviews 

Monday 5th – Friday 11th Feb  National Apprenticeship Week 

Monday 5th – Friday 11th Feb  Careers Assemblies for all year groups 



Monday 5th February   Year 10 Working Skills Day 

    Year 9 Careers Speed Dating 

Thursday 8th February   Year 9 Options Evening and Careers Fair 

 

March 

Throughout March   Year 9 Options Interviews 

Year 10 Careers Guidance Interviews 

Work Experience Launch Assembly 

Mon 4th- Fri 9th March   National Careers Week 

 

April 

Throughout April   Year 10 Careers Guidance Interviews 

 

May 

Throughout May   Year 10 Careers Guidance Interviews 

Thursday 16th May Year 10 Parents Evening – Careers Advisor and College information 

stands 

 

June 

Throughout June  Transition support for SEND and SEMH students 

1st-7th June    Volunteers’ Week 

23rd June    Women in Engineering Day 

Wk beg 24th June  Careers Assemblies (all years) 

Monday 24th June  Bury College Taster Day (Y10) 

 

July 

Monday 1st – Friday 5th July  Year 10 Work Experience 

8th/9th July   Holy Cross Year 10 Futures Day 

Monday 15th July   World Youth Skills Day 


